




Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

29 

89 

151 

93 

7 

19 

Name 

Benjamin Myers 

John Boxhorn 

Andrew Myers 

Chip Halverson 

Jim Freeman/D Handy/G Cosmo 

Mike Kaske 

Class 

S2A 

S2A 

S2A 

HBSR 

CA2 

S2A 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

4 

Group 

Grp 7 

Grp 7 

Grp 7 

Grp 7 

Grp 7 

Grp 7 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Best Tm 

2:18.582 

2:18.007 

2:18.597 

2:24.580 

2:24.556 

2:28.887 

Car Info 

2001 Carbir CS2 

2010 Carbir CS2 

1998 Carbir CS2 

1976 Chevron B36 

1967 Matich SR3 

1988 Lola T88/90 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/7/2022 3:09:53 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.108 

Avg. Speed 

96.408 

Best Lap Tm 

2:18.007 

Best Speed 

97.560 

Best Lap by 

89 - John Boxhorn 

Sebring Spring Fling 2022 

Groups 5/7 

WeatherTech Sprint Race 1 Group 7 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:35:28 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

4/7/2022 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

29 

89 

151 

93 

19 

Name 

Benjamin Myers 

John Boxhorn 

Andrew Myers 

Chip Halverson 

Mike Kaske 

Class 

S2A 

S2A 

S2A 

HBSR 

S2A 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Group 

Grp 7 

Grp 7 

Grp 7 

Grp 7 

Grp 7 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Best Tm 

2:16.564 

2:16.326 

2:17.630 

2:24.846 

2:23.819 

Car Info 

2001 Carbir CS2 

2010 Carbir CS2 

1998 Carbir CS2 

1976 Chevron B36 

1988 Lola T88/90 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/8/2022 10:39:05 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

2.083 

Avg. Speed 

97.538 

Best Lap Tm 

2:16.326 

Best Speed 

98.763 

Best Lap by 

89 - John Boxhorn 

Sebring Spring Fling 2022 

Groups 5/7 

WeatherTech Sprint Race 2 Group 7 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:18:53 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

4/8/2022 10:15 
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